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Observations were drawn from Paraburdoo Aero {station 007185}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
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DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1002.920SE11641.51006.931E23134.618:4559ENE0.642.330.5Su1
1003.919SE1441.01008.424SE2133.409:4048ESE041.630.3Mo2
1003.77SE11241.51007.331ENE2336.708:4748ENE043.731.5Tu3
1003.817ESE942.71007.728ENE2337.414:3546ESE044.330.7We4
1003.322ESE643.51006.624E1038.712:5281SE045.229.5Th5
1000.426SE31143.11005.233ENE2937.308:0852ENE044.532.6Fr6
1000.428ENE33535.01004.119ESE14931.814:3452E037.730.3Sa7
1000.737NNE74034.91003.331ENE55230.9027.7Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1002.42231740.41006.22722935.142.830.4Mean
1000.47SE1634.91003.319ESE11030.937.727.7Lowest
1003.937NNE74043.51008.433ENE55238.781SE0.645.232.6Highest
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